Features
Universal Network Controller
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : January 2005
Specifications
 CPU NS Geode™ GX1-300 MHz with 64/128 MB SDRAM
on board
 VGA/Keyboard/Mouse DB-15 VGA Connector, PS/2 keyboard & mouse
 Serial Port 2 × standard RS-232, 2 × RS-232/RS-422/485

Programmable LED and buzzer Driver
Watchdog timer Driver.
Ordering Information
 UNO-2059-GDA1 GX1-300 Universal Network Controller with 64 MB
SDRAM, PC Card, LAN, 2 x USB, 2 x RS-232/485,
2 x RS-232/422/485
 UNO-2059CE-GDA2 GX1-300 Universal Network Controller with 64 MB
SDRAM PC Card, LAN, 2 x USB, 2 x RS-232/485,
2 x RS-232/422/485 and 32MB CF with Windows®
CE .NET 4.2 OS.
 UNO-2059-HDA1 GX1-300 Universal Network Controller with 128 MB
SDRAM, PC Card, LAN, 2 x USB, 2 x RS-232/485,
2 x RS-232/422/485
 UNO-HD20-A UNO-2000 HDD extension kit